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D-Link Software Archive - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.dlink.ru
Description D-Link Software Archive
country Russia

Scan Date 20/0ct/2015

Total Dirs 15,773

Total Files 19,900

Total Data 73.76 GB

Name

/

/pub

/pub/switch
/pub/Multimedia
/pub/Wireless

/pub/ADSL

/pub/Router

/pub/NAS
/pub/ADSL/GPL_source_code
/pub/Multimedia/Sources
/pub/usb

/pub/VvoIpP

/pub/Software
/pub/Adapter
/pub/usb/bDwM-157
/pub/Multimedia/DCS-2103
/pub/Multimedia/DCS-2103/GPL
/pub/IPDSLAM
/pub/software/DCC
/pub/Firewall

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Dirs Files
15773 19900
15772 19897
4168 4225
960 1747
2309 2787
1259 974
1328 1868
544 3361
31 39

0 4
631 431
642 653
28 44
605 457
6 20

5 12

0 1
367 454
3 10
370 516

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

[l Archive Files

- Miscellaneous Files
- Document Files

[l pata Files

- Program Files

- Image Files

[ pisk 1mage Files

. Video Files

| | windows system Files
[ rackage Files

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Data

73.76 GB
73.76 GB
14.80 GB
11.90 GB
.92 GB
.28 GB
.99 GB
.63 GB
.48 GB
.96 GB
.33 GB
.89 GB
.85 GB
.68 GB
.64 GB
.62 GB
.57 GB
.57 GB
.56 GB
.37 GB
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32.55 GB
17.26 GB
8.53 GB
8.13 GB
3.00 GB
2.29 GB
1.36 GB
380.91 mB
184.69 mB
44 .86 MB

Total: 11.41 GB 3 GB
Average: 0.95 GB 2 GB
Maximum: 1.96 GB

2 GB
Minimum: 0.66 GB
From: 2014/11 1eB
To: 2015/10 0 GB
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21-0ct-2015

Data (%)

100.00 %
> 99.99 %
20.07 %
16.14 %
12.09 %

11.22
10.83
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44,15 %
23.42 %
11.58 %
11.03 %
4.06 %
3.10 %
1.85 %
0.50 %
0.24 %
0.06 %
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Total:

Average:
Maximum:

Minimum:

From:

To:

Total:

Average:
Maximum:

Minimum:

From:

To:

68.18 GB
6.82 GB
15.04 GB
1.16 GB
2006
2015

14802 Files
1480 Files
3676 Files
620 Files
2006

2015

FTP Status v2.6.38

Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

17 GB

13 GB

4 GB r________’,—’fffr—,

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

3677 Files

2758 Files

1839 Files

919 Files

0 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

B zzr Files 12.76 GB 20.42 %
B 6z Files 9.45 GB 15.12 %
[ noEXT Files 8.31 GB 13.30 %
[l PoF Files 7.91 GB 12.66 %
[ raR Files 6.87 GB 10.98 %
[ HaD Files 4.85 GB 7.76 %
[ vex Files 4.34 GB 6.94 %
B BN Files 3.46 GB 5.53 %
| 1 Exe Files 2.95 GB 4.71 %
[ tar Files 1.62 GB 2.59 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

[ PoF Files 4.76 K 30.83 %
[ noExT Files 2.43 K 15.72 %
B zzp Files 2.05 K 13.29 %
B pc Files 1.95 K 12.59 %
[ poc Fites 962 Files 6.23 %
[ BN Files 845 Files 5.47 %
[ HaD Files 806 Files 5.22 %
Bl exe Files 597 Files 3.86 %
| ] 7xT Files 538 Files 3.48 %
[ rAR Files 511 Files 3.31 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 2870 32.55 GB 44.13 %
Miscellaneous Files 3830 17.26 GB 23.40 %
Document Files 6389 8.53 GB 11.57 %
Data Files 1646 8.13 GB 11.02 %
Program Files 901 3.00 GB 4.06 %
Image Files 3099 2.29 GB 3.10 %
Disk Image Files 52 1.36 GB 1.85 %
video Files 35 380.91 MB 0.50 %
windows System Files 337 184.69 MB 0.24 %
pPackage Files 8 44 .86 MB 0.06 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Miscellaneous Files 3830 17.26 GB 23.40 %
ZIP Compressed Archive File 2054 12.76 GB 17.30 %
GZIP Compressed Archive File 129 9.45 GB 12.82 %
PDF Document 4764 7.91 GB 10.73 %
RAR Compressed Archive File 511 6.87 GB 9.31 %
HEX Dump File 413 4.34 GB 5.88 %
Binary Data File 856 3.46 GB 4.70 %
Executable Program 597 2.95 GB 3.99 %
Tagged Image File Format (TIFF) Image 300 1.67 GB 2.27 %
TAR Archive File 48 1.62 GB 2.20 %
GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 15 1.07 GB 1.46 %
CD or DVD ISO Image 16 859.68 MB 1.14 %
Mac 0S X Disk Image 34 525.48 MB 0.70 %
MS word Document 962 447 .84 MB 0.59 %
BZIP Compressed Archive File 10 373.87 MB 0.50 %
7-Zip Compressed File 37 280.88 MB 0.37 %
JPEG Image 1945 258.11 MB 0.34 %
MS Developer Studio Application Extension 53 247.93 ™MB 0.33 %
Image File 41 202.59 mB 0.27 %
DVD Vvideo File 3 170.92 ~mB 0.23 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

ZIP Files 2054 12.76 GB 17.30 %
GZ Files 129 9.45 GB 12.82 %
NOEXT Files 2429 8.31 GB 11.27 %
PDF Files 4764 7.91 GB 10.73 %
RAR Files 511 6.87 GB 9.31 %
HAD Files 806 4.85 GB 6.58 %
HEX Files 413 4.34 GB 5.88 %
BIN Files 845 3.46 GB 4.69 %
EXE Files 597 2.95 GB 3.99 %
TAR Files 48 1.62 GB 2.20 %
TIF Files 257 1.57 GB 2.13 %
TGZ Files 15 1.07 GB 1.46 %
IS0 Files 16 859.68 MB 1.14 %
DMG Files 34 525.48 MB 0.70 %
DOC Files 962 447.84 MB 0.59 %
BZ2 Files 10 373.87 MB 0.50 %
Fwz Files 36 284.35 MB 0.38 %
77 Files 37 280.88 mMB 0.37 %
JPG Files 1945 258.11 ™B 0.34 %
PKG Files 53 247.93 mMB 0.33 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 15773 19900 73.76 GB 100.00 %
/pub 15772 19897 73.76 GB > 99.99 %
/pub/Switch 4168 4225 14.80 GB 20.07 %
/pub/Multimedia 960 1747 11.90 GB 16.14 %
/pub/wireless 2309 2787 8.92 GB 12.09 %
/pub/ADSL 1259 974 8.28 GB 11.22 %
/pub/Router 1328 1868 7.99 GB 10.83 %
/pub/NAS 544 3361 6.63 GB 8.99 %
/pub/ADSL/GPL_source_code 31 39 4.48 GB 6.07 %
/pub/Multimedia/Sources 0 4 2.96 GB 4.01 %
/pub/usb 631 431 2.33 GB 3.15 %
/pub/VoIP 642 653 1.89 GB 2.57 %
/pub/software 28 44 1.85 GB 2.51 %
/pub/Adapter 605 457 1.68 GB 2.28 %
/pub/usb/DwM-157 6 20 1.64 GB 2.22 %
/pub/Multimedia/DCsS-2103 5 12 1.62 GB 2.20 %
/pub/Multimedia/DCS-2103/GPL 0 1 1.57 GB 2.13 %
/pub/IPDSLAM 367 454 1.57 GB 2.13 %
/pub/software/DCC 3 10 1.56 GB 2.11 %
/pub/Firewall 370 516 1.37 GB 1.86 %
/pub/ADSL/Software 17 21 1.04 GB 1.40 %
/pub/NAS/DNS-325 10 43 1.00 GB 1.36 %
/pub/usb/pDwM-157/Software 0 9 962.35 MB 1.27 %
/pub/IP-Camera 224 187 865.40 MB 1.15 %
/pub/ADSL/Software/DCC 9 17 836.30 MB 1.11 %
/pub/NAS/DNS-313 279 2740 718.89 MB 0.95 %
/pub/NAS/DNS-315 8 30 679.71 MB 0.90 %
/pub/Multimedia/DNR-322L 15 51 662.49 mMB 0.88 %
/pub/Router/DIR-615 55 150 660.66 MB 0.87 %
/pub/NAS/DNS-345 11 43 650.05 MB 0.86 %
/pub/Router/DIR-620 38 112 647.65 MB 0.86 %
/pub/Router/DIR-300_NRU 27 69 623.66 MB 0.83 %
/pub/sSwitch/DES-1210-28_ME_B2 6 61 621.38 MB 0.82 %
/pub/Switch/DES-1210-28_ME_B2/Firmware 0 51 569.72 MB 0.75 %
/pub/switch/DGS-6604 4 27 555.32 MB 0.74 %
/pub/_TIFF 0 41 552.81 MB 0.73 %
/pub/NAS/DNS-320L 11 59 547.77 MB 0.73 %
/pub/usb/DwM-157/Firmware 0 5 543.44 MB 0.72 %
/pub/NAS/DNS-315/Software 2 18 532.44 MB 0.70 %
/pub/switch/DGS-6604/Firmware 0 13 523.47 MB 0.69 %
/pub/NAS/DNS-313/Software 267 2706 520.36 MB 0.69 %
/pub/switch/tiff 2 49 507.84 MB 0.67 %
/pub/Multimedia/DNR-322L/Software 9 30 487.52 MB 0.65 %
/pub/switch/DES-1210-10_ME_B1 6 46 486.89 MB 0.64 %
/pub/Switch/DES-1210-10_ME_B1/Firmware 0 43 485.83 MB 0.64 %
/pub/NAS/DNS-315/Ssoftware/windows 0 12 483.42 MB 0.64 %
/pub/NAS/DSN-3200 4 23 481.83 MB 0.64 %
/pub/NAS/DSN-3200/Firmware 0 19 473.65 MB 0.63 %
/pub/NAS/DNS-327L 11 34 473.42 MB 0.63 %
/pub/switch/DES-1210-26_ME_B1 6 45 471.00 MB 0.62 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name

/pub/Multimedia/DCS-2103/GPL/DCS-2103_A1_Fw_v1.00_GPL.tar.gz
/pub/Multimedia/Sources/GPL_DCS-2210.tar.gz
/pub/Multimedia/Sources/DCS-6112_6113_GPL_v1.00.tar
/pub/software/DCC/acs.zip
/pub/NAS/DNS-325/GPL/DNS-325_A1_FW_v1.00_GPL_v1.00_11102010.tgz
/pub/ADSL/GPL_source_code/ds1-2650U_. .._2650NRU_gp1_source_all_ver_l.tar.gz
/pub/ADSL/GPL_source_code/ds1-2750U_. ..DSL_2750_gp1_source_all_ver_1l.tar.gz
/pub/ADSL/GPL_source_code/ds1-2640U_. .._2640NRU_gp1_source_all_ver_1l.tar.gz
/pub/ADSL/GPL_source_code/ds1-2740U_. .._2740NRU_gpl_source_all_ver_l.tar.gz
/pub/Multimedia/DSC-2000/Sotfware/PhotoImpression.rar
/pub/Adapter/ETHER-16/Image/image-20070911_6480.9z
/pub/Router/DIR-835/GPL/DIR-835
/pub/ADSL/GPL_source_code/DVA-G3672B/RU_DVA-G3672B_RU_1.10_GPL.tar.gz
/pub/VoIP/DVA-G3672B/Source_code/RU_DVA-G3672B_RU_1.10_GPL.tar.gz
/pub/Multimedia/Sources/GPL_DCS-5230L_1.02_4317.tgz
/pub/Marketing/Press/VIDEO_TS/VTS_01_1.VOB
/pub/NAS/DNS-345/Software/windows/DNS-345_Setup_Wizard_DI_v1.0.2.8.zip
/pub/KVM/DKVM-IP8/Source_code/kira_s...kimg4-laraxp-tangtop_040200-6301.tgz
/pub/Router/DIR-300A_C1/GPL/gp1_DIR_300A.tar.gz
/pub/ADSL/GPL_source_code/ds1-2520U_. ..DSL_2520_gp1_source_all_ver_l.tar.gz
/pub/ADSL/GPL_source_code/ds1-2540U_. ..DSL_2540_gpl_source_all_ver_l.tar.gz
/pub/ADSL/GPL_source_code/ds1-2500U_. ..SL_2500D_gp1_source_all_ver_1l.tar.gz
/pub/wireless/DAP-1360/Firmware/Rev.D/GPL/gp1_DAP_1360D1.tar.gz
/pub/Wireless/DAP-1155/Firmware/Rev.B/GPL/gpl1_DAP_1155B1.tar.gz
/pub/Router/DIR-400/dir400.tar.gz
/pub/NAS/DNS-325/Software/DNS-325_Setup_Wizard_DI_v1.1.0.6_(win).zip
/pub/Router/DIR-620/Source/gp1_DIR_620D1.tar.gz
/pub/wireless/cwmM-100/software/1.02/...8_AP_installation_tool_AP_module.zip
/pub/ADSL/GPL_source_code/DSL-2760U_BRU_D/DSL2760UD2_GPL107RU.tar.gz
/pub/ADSL/GPL_source_code/DSL-2760U_BRU_D/DLink_DSL-2760U_RU_1.04_GPL.zip
/pub/usb/DUB-T200/Drivers/Software.rar
/pub/usb/DUB-AV200/Software/DVD_Copy.rar
/pub/ADSL/GPL_source_code/DSL-2520U_. ..D/DLink_DSL-2520U_RU_1.10_GPL.tar.gz
/pub/Router/DIR-300_NRU/Source/DIR-300_B1_GPL/dir300b.v3.1.u-boot.tar.gz
/pub/VoIP/DPH-100H/Knowlegebase/image-1.1.0_1.bz2

/pub/usb/bDwM-157/software/D310A_11D0_V4.8.7.9_DTLWC.exe
/pub/usb/bwM-157/Software/D310A_11D0_V5.0.6.3_DTLWC(1.0.7VEL) .exe
/pub/usb/DwM-157/Firmware/D310A_11D0_V5.0.4.6_DTLWC.exe
/pub/usb/bwM-157/software/D310A_11D0_V5.1.1.3_DTLWC_140722.rar
/pub/usb/DwM-157/software/D310A_11D0_V5.1.1.3_DTLWC_140722.exe
/pub/usb/pwM-157/Software/D310A_11D0_V5.0.6.3_DTLWC(1.0.7VEL).zip
/pub/usb/pwM-157/Firmware/D310A_11D0_Vv4.9.2.8_DTLWC(1.0.5vel) .exe
/pub/usb/DwWM-157/software/D310A_11D0_V5.0.1.3_DTLWC.exe

/pub/usb/pwM-157/D310A_11D0_V5.0.4.6_DTLWC.zip
/pub/usb/pwM-157/Firmware/D310A_11D0_V5.0.4.6_DTLWC.zip
/pub/usb/DwWM-157/Firmware/D310A_11D0_V4.9.2.8_DTLWC(1.0.5vel).zip
/pub/usb/pwM-157/Software/D310A_11D0_V5.0.1.3_DTLWC.zip
/pub/Router/DIR-320_NRU/Source/gp1_DIR320NRU.tar.gz
/pub/Router/DIR-320/Source/RevB/gp1_DIR320NRU.tar.gz
/pub/NAS/DNS-327L/Software/windows/DNS-327L_Setup_Wizard_DI_v1.0.1.3.zip
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Modified

02/Apr/2012
01/mMar/2012
01/mMar/2012
19/Apr/2012
16/Aug/2012
03/Aug/2012
20/Aug/2012
10/0ct/2012
03/Aug/2012
08/3an/2004
27/3an/2009
01/Feb/2013
02/Mar/2010
03/Feb/2010
01/mMar/2012
28/Nov/2011
03/Apr/2014
21/Feb/2011
16/Apr/2013
26/3ul/2012
26/3ul/2012
26/3ul/2012
17/Apr/2013
17/Apr/2013
14/May/2008
07/Aug/2013
26/3ul/2012
10/sep/2015
23/Mar/2012
24/Aug/2010
26/Feb/2004
04/Feb/2008
11/Sep/2008
30/Mar/2010
07/May/2010
23/3Jan/2014
03/3Jun/2014
16/May/2014
25/Mar/2015
25/Mar/2015
03/3Jun/2014
24/3an/2014
26/Mar/2014
16/May/2014
16/May/2014
24/3an/2014
26/Mar/2014
21/Feb/2012
25/Aug/2014
03/Apr/2014

2

1-0ct-2015

File Size

1.57 GB
1.57 GB
1.11 GB
1.08 GB
440.99
344.01
343.85
337.89
337.88
216.94
209.36
184.98
179.50
179.50
170.90
170.80
165.53
164.96
162.80
160.92
160.88
160.87
157.78
157.75
156.02
153.08
149.69
144.27
141.15
141.06
138.74
137.29
135.90
130.46
130.15
126.13
126.05
125.96
125.83
125.83
125.82
125.79
125.75
125.73
125.73
125.56
125.56
123.80
123.80
122.30
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MB
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MB
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